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
$1,150/month. Call
Mike 416-888-9164.
ACTON. 2-bedroom
apartment in quiet
4-plex. Available Feb-
ruary 1st. No smok-
Ing/pets.  Parking/heat
included. $790/month.
905-702-3301.
AVAILABLE immedi-

ately. 2-bedroom apart-
ment on main floor of
house. Laundry room,
C/A, fridge/stove.
$1275/month including
utilities. 905-878-7724.

DOWNTOWN  Milton,
1-Bedroom, private en-
trance, parking, newly
painted. $800 per
month + hydro. Call
905-334-2428

DOWNTOWN Milton. 1
bedroom apartment 47

Main St. $800/month
iInclusive heat/hydro.
Feb 1st. Also 2-bed-

room apartment, 4 ap-
pliances plus
heat/hydro.
$875/month, March 1st
905-858-8723

GEORGETOWN 1-
bedroom apartments.
$700/month plus hydro
and cable. Parking in-
cluded. Available Feb-
ruary/March. Call Linda
905-873-4072.

GEORGETOWN
RENTALS
1, 2, & 3 bedrooms.
Check out web site
www.haltonhillsren-
tals.com
<http://www.haltonhills-
rentals.com>

GEORGETOWN 3-
bedroom apartment,
parking. First and last,
references.
$1,200/month inclusive.
No smoking. Available
March 1st. 519-853-
9694,

o, = S
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- Index: Real Estate 100-135 o Business 140-169
¢ Rentals 170-196  Leisure 200-239 o Community 240-299 » -
* Merchandise 300-385 ¢ Auto 400-470 * Hel
* Services 700-795 For CIRCULATION call: 905-878-5947

publication. Special Feature & Holiday deadlines may vary.
opened with an approved credit application available from your Sales Consultant,
publication must be reported no later than Mon.. 11 a.m.

Apartments &
Flat_s qu Rent

GEORGETOWN newly

renovated, 2-bedroom
basement apartment.
Close to all amenities.
separate entrance.

A/Cl/cable. $925/month
all inclusive. No smok-
Ing. Available March
1st. Call 905-702-1125.

GEORGETOWN nice
1-bedroom apartment.
upstairs in 4-plex. Cen-
tury Home, walk to GO
Station, available Feb-
ruary 1st. $700/month
plus heat/hydro. Call
905-873-1580.

B - e

GEORGETOWN. 2-

bedroom basement.
short walk to Mall. laun-
dry, utilities included.
$895/month. Call Su-
zan Pokluda, Johnson
Associates 905-877-
5165.

MILTON acceptng ap-
plications for 2-bdrm
rate of 925, available
Mar. 1.

1-bdrm rate of 790
available April 1. All on
adult floors, no dogs fro

appmtment call 905-
699-1398

MILTON. 1-bedroom
apartment. February

1st. $870/month. Call
Jas 416-723-4801

MILTON: Large/2-
bdrm/private triplex on
Mill Pond/private park-
Ing/large  kitchen/living
ro om /b ac -
yard/deck/BBQ/$950./-
mth plus hydro/avail-

able March 1st.
GEORGETOWN: Pri-
vate/main floor 3-

bdrm/freshly
painted/hardwood
floors/new win-
dows/laundry/satel-
lite/TV/backyard  with
deck/A/C/$1185./mth
plus utilities. Conrad
(905)876-5581
(905)693-0780.

RENTALS
2 and 3-bedroom suites

~In Acton, private yard,

starting at $850/month.
Detached house for
rent in Georgetown. ra-
vine lot, great neigh-

bourhood. $1,800/
month. Call Elizabeth
Doell, Johnson Asso-

ciates Realtor 905-877-
5165

RENTALS
2 units in a duplex
available $1,100/month
and $1,200/month plus
utiities in Acton, histor-
IC home, available im-
mediately. Detached
house in Georgetown,
$1,800/month plus util-

ities, available March
1st. Call Elizabeth
Doell, Johnson Asso-

ciates Realtor 905-877-
5165,
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Apartments &
Flats For Rent

SPACIOUS 2-bedroom

apartment, available
now In Georgetown on
Guelph. $850/month
plus  utilities.  Non-
smoking building. No
pets. Call 905-495-
1350.

SUPERB semi-de-
tached 3 bedroom

house for rent in down-
town Acton. Fully reno-
vated with gas fire-
place, hardwood and
tle flooring throughout.
Quaint backyard with
large  storage shed.
Short commute to
Georgetown and Mil-
ton. Non-smokers pre-
ferred. 905-702-9211
www.haltondrent.ca

$1375/mnth +utilities.

Houses
For Rent

EXECUTIVE home for
rent Main St. Village,
approx 2700sq.ft with
FP & 5 appl. No smok-
er/pets. References.
$2300/mth +all utilities.
Ist/last by certified
cheque. Immediate
possession. Joyce
Hagevik Royal LePage
Meadowtowne 905-
878-8101

GEORGETOWN 2 plus
pedrooms, newly reno-

vated, washer/dryer,
heat included utilities
extra. Non-smoker.
$1,100/ month. Avail-
able February 1st. Call
647-393-9930.

GEORGETOWN 3-
bedroom bungalow,
main  floor.  4-appli-

ances, cable included.
$1,200/month plus util-
ities. First/last/refer-
ences. No sSmok-
iIng/pets. Call 905-877-
1305 or 905-873-3931
after 6:00pm.

GEORGETOWN fairly
new 4-bedroom house,
close to GO Sta-
tion/garage. All appli-
ances included.
$1,100/month plus 2/3
utilities. Available Feb-
ruary 1st, First/last,
references required.

- Call 905-877-4967

GEORGETOWN home
country setting. 2-bed-
room, C/A, laundry, no
pets / smoking.
$1,100/month plus. Call
905-873-7758.

MILTON top floor of 3-
bdrm bungalow/recent-
ly renovated, very
clean/includes appl./2
parking spots/basic
cable/ available imme-
diately/$1100/mth +

utilities/call 905-691-
1341,

MILTON, detached
home, 3-bedroom . 1.5

bath, beautiful deck. 5
appl, double driveway,
garage. No smoking,
no pets, $1450/month
plus utilities. Call 416-
728-0210
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Houses
For Rent

TRAFALGAR & 10
Sideroad. Renovated 4-
bedroom bungalow on
park-like, 3+ acre lot.
$1900/month. 905-337-
9769

Townhouses
For Rent

MILTON. 4th
Line/Main, 3-bedroom.
2 1/2-bathrooms. Free-
hold townhouse. 1700
sq.ft., 5-appliances. im-
mediate. $1400/month
+utilities, 905-785-
1575.

1YR never used town-
home in Milton, 3-bdrm.
2bath, 4appl., finished
basement. Call 905-
208-2127.

GEORGETOWN
3-bedroom townhouse.
Hardwood throughout,
finished basement. En-
suite with jacuzzi, 2 ad-
ditional bathrooms.
1,900 sq.ft.,, 4-appli-
ances included. Avail-
able immediately. No
pPets/smoking.
$1,500/month plus util-
ities. Call 418-722-
b112.

new

MILTON. Central
luxury. 3-bedroom
townhouse. 5-appli-

ances. Available Feb

1st. No SMOk-
i ng/pets.
$1375/month  +util-
ities. 905-693-9074

MILTON. New, execu-
tive, 3-bedrooms, 2.5
bathrooms, garage.
Available February 1.
$1395/month  +utilities.
905-855-0779

Rooms For
Rent & Wanted

FURNISHED room
near Milton Mall, park-
Ing, laundry etc.

$110/week. Please call
905-878-0882

MILTON. Rent fur-
nished room. Private
bathroom,  Privileges.
$525/month. 905-8786-

0353
Shared

Accommodation

3-BEDROOM
house in Milton.
male preferred. No
pets. References. Full
use of house. 905-876-
1627

mNannies

FULL Time Live In
Nanny required for
Imth old infant. $9/hr
Call 905-580-5740.
D"aygare

Wanted

LIVE-IN caregiver re-
quired for 2 children.
Willing to work shifts.
4th  Line/Derry. 905-
864-4635

town-
Fe-




